Manufacturing Forward
CARBOLESCER SERIES
2 www.mikroporamerica.com
CARBOLESCER SERIES
There are contaminant effects that could be contained within the compressed air
such as oil, water, and particles. This causes damage to compressed air system
lines, pneumatic systems and equipment. The main reason is high oil and water

Models
Recommended Flow Rate
(SCFM @100 psig)
Inlet-Outlet Size Length (L) (inch)
Height (H)
(inch)
G-ELM-US-100-C 20 1/2” 4 13
G-ELM-US-150-C 26 1/2” 5 17
G-ELM-US-200-C 30 1” 5 16
G-ELM-US-250-C 40 1” 5 18
G-ELM-US-300-C 50 1-1/2” 5 20
G-ELM-US-500-C 58 1-1/2” 5 21
G-ELM-US-600-C 76 1-1/2” 5 23
G-ELM-US-850-C 100 1-1/2” 6 26
G-ELM-US-1210-C 115 2” 6 29
ELM-US-150-C 150 2’’ 150# FLG 20 42
ELM-US-300-C 300 2’’ 150# FLG 20 46
ELM-US-600-C 600 2’’ 150# FLG 20 60
ELM-US-800-C 800 3’’ 150# FLG 20 68
ELM-US-1200-C 1200 3’’ 150# FLG 20 63
ELM-US-1600-C 1600 3’’ 150# FLG 24 69
ELM-US-2100-C 2100 4’’ 150# FLG 28 65
ELM-US-2750-C 2750 4’’ 150# FLG 28 70
ELM-US-4200-C 4200 6’’ 150# FLG 32 69
ELM-US-6000-C 6000 6’’ 150# FLG 32 78
ELM-US-8000-C 8000 8’’ 150# FLG 33 82
ELM-US-10000-C 10000 10’’ 150# FLG 39 86
ELM-US-12000-C 12000 12’’ 150# FLG 39 109
0
4
13
24